OF PUBLICATION

December 4, 2024

CITY OF TORONTO

650 KING ST WEST, TORONTO ON

This is to certify that the contract for the following improvement: PARKING GARAGE REPAIR

To the above premises was substantially performed on: December 1, 2024

Date certi cate signed: December 1, 2024

Name of owner: Toronto Standard Condominium Corporation Nos. 2266 c/o

Goldview Property Management Ltd.

Address for service: 650 KING ST WEST, TORONTO ON Name of contractor: Cap Waterproofing and Drains Inc.

Address for service: 1153 Pioneer Rd Unit B1-7 Burlington ON L7M 1K5

Name of payment certi er: Davinci Engineering Inc. Address: 17 Grand Oak Dr. Richmond Hill ON L4E 4A1

Identi cation of premises for preservation of liens: TORONTO STANDARD CONDOMINIUM CORPORATION NOS. 2266, 650 KING ST WEST,

TORONTO ON

Publication date: December 4, 2024

Form ID: F9-102271

Click the link above or visit <u>dailycommercialnews.com/csp/F9-102271</u> to view the online version and verify authenticity of this certificate or notice